AIRIUSFANS.COM  | 1
SAVE ENERGY,
CUT COSTS,
IMPROVE COMFORT,
REDUCE CARBON
Save up to 50% on heating & cooling
costs with Airius - The world leaders in
destratification technology

NPBI is a registered trademark of Global Plasma
Solutions Inc.
20 | AIRIUSFANS.COM
[
Technical Data
Airius remains at the forefront of air circulation technology, dedicated
to pushing the boundaries of innovation and delivering superior
products that enhance air quality and energy efficiency.
What makes Airius fans the most effective method of destratification available is the synergy between motor
efficiency, the unique patented method of airflow distribution created by the ‘Stator Vanes’ and Venturi nozzle to
maximize air circulation efficiency.
There are a wide range of units available to suit almost any application.  Refer to the data below for a guide to what
unit/s you need in your building. For full specifications please visit airiusfans.com/downloads.
Series Part Number Color1 Motor Type2 Motor Size Input Power Amps Watts RPM Sound Power dB(A)* Weight Operating Tempature Destrat Max Height & Coverage
AIR PEAR
A-10-SP-STD-120-X (W) (G) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.14 16 860 41.8 9 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 12 FT CEILING, 500FT2
A-10-SP-SH-120-X (W) (G) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.14 16 860 41.8 7 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 12 FT CEILING, 500FT2
A-15-SP-STD-120-X (W) (G) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.18 18 1057 47.3 9 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
A-15-SP-SH-120-X (W) (G) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.18 18 1057 47.3 7 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
A-25-SP-STD-120-X (W) (G) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.31 37 1670 60 9 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-25-SP-SH-120-X (W) (G) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.31 37 1670 60 7 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-25-SP-STD-277-X (W) (G) (B) SP 228mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.17 45 1650 60 9 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-25-SP-SH-277-X (W) (G) (B) SP 228mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.17 45 1650 60 7 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-45-P4-STD-120-X (W) (B) PSC 250mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.45 54 1550 69.3 14 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 40 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-45-P4-STD-277-X (W) (B) PSC 250mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.2 45 1630 69.3 14 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 40 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-60-P4-STD-120-X (W) (B) PSC 330mm 120VAC, 60Hz 1.35 162 1490 75.2 22 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 167˚F (75˚ C) 60 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
A-60-P4-STD-277-X (W) (B) PSC 330mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.68 170 1660 75.2 22 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 167˚F (75˚ C) 60 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
A-15-EC-STD-100-130-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.15 18 1170 62 9 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
A-15-EC-SH-100-130-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.15 18 1170 62 7 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
A-15-EC-STD-200-250-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.08 11 1170 62 9 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
A-15-EC-SH-200-250-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.08 11 1170 62 7 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
A-25-EC-STD-100-130-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.46 31 1640 69 9 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-25-EC-SH-100-130-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.46 31 1640 69 7 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-25-EC-STD-200-250-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.26 30 1640 69 9 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-25-EC-SH-200-250-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.26 30 1640 69 7 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
A-45-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (B) EC 250mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 1.9 154 2790 85.7 14 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 45 FT CEILING, 1500FT2
A-45-EC-STD-200-277-X (W) (B) EC 250mm 200-277VAC, 60Hz 1.4 175 3050 85.7 14 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 45 FT CEILING, 1500FT2
A-60-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (B) EC 330mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 1.8 143 1605 78.2 22 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) 60 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
A-100-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (B) EC 400mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 3.34 294 1520 80.9 45 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) 100 FT CEILING, 2500FT2
A-100-EC-STD-200-277-X (W) (B) EC 400mm 200-277VAC, 60Hz 2.5 390 1690 80.9 45 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) 100 FT CEILING, 2500FT2
ONYX
ONYX-P4-STD-120-X (W) (B) PSC 300mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.66 76 1573 73.7 13 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
ONYX-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (B) EC 300mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 1.32 90 1732 76.4 13 lbs.  40˚ F (-40˚ C) to 176˚ F (80˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
ONYX-EC-STD-200-240-X (W) (B) EC 300mm 200-240VAC, 60Hz 0.8 98 1660 76.4 13 lbs.  40˚ F (-40˚ C) to 176˚ F (80˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
ONYX-560-EC-STD-200-277-X (W) (C) EC 560mm 200-277VAC, 60Hz 1.45 328 1009 78.5 100 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) Commonly Used for Cooling Only
¹Color key = (W) off white, (G) gray, (B) black, (C) Custom, Replace X with Color selection
²Motor Type key =  (SP) Shaded Pole, (PSC) Permanent Split Capacitor, (EC) Electronically Commutated
AIRIUSFANS.COM  | 21

A-100-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (B) EC 400mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 3.34 294 1520 80.9 45 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) 100 FT CEILING, 2500FT2
A-100-EC-STD-200-277-X (W) (B) EC 400mm 200-277VAC, 60Hz 2.5 390 1690 80.9 45 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) 100 FT CEILING, 2500FT2
ONYX
ONYX-P4-STD-120-X (W) (B) PSC 300mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.66 76 1573 73.7 13 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
ONYX-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (B) EC 300mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 1.32 90 1732 76.4 13 lbs.  40˚ F (-40˚ C) to 176˚ F (80˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
ONYX-EC-STD-200-240-X (W) (B) EC 300mm 200-240VAC, 60Hz 0.8 98 1660 76.4 13 lbs.  40˚ F (-40˚ C) to 176˚ F (80˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
ONYX-560-EC-STD-200-277-X (W) (C) EC 560mm 200-277VAC, 60Hz 1.45 328 1009 78.5 100 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) Commonly Used for Cooling Only
*Sound Power Level, designed to meet ISO 3744 - engineering grade precision for determining sound power.
22 | AIRIUSFANS.COM
Series Part Number Color Motor Type Motor Size Input Power Amps Watts RPM Sound Power dB(A)* Weight Operating Tempature Destrat Max Height & Coverage
Q
Q-50-P4-STD-120-X (W) (B) PSC 300mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.68 81 1580 70.3 22 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
Q-50-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (B) EC 300mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 1.04 87 1670 73.8 22 lbs.  40˚ F (-40˚ C) to 176˚ F (80˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
Q-50-EC-STD-200-240-X 2 (W) (B) EC 300mm 200-240VAC, 60Hz 0.8 98 1660 73.8 22 lbs.  40˚ F (-40˚ C) to 176˚ F (80˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
DESIGNER
D-15-SP-STD-120-X (W) (C) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.18 18 1057 47.3 15 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
D-15-SP-SH-120-X (W) (C) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.18 18 1057 47.3 12 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
D-25-SP-STD-120-X (W) (C) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.31 37 1670 60 15 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-25-SP-STD-277-X (W) (C) SP 228mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.17 45 1650 60 15 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-25-SP-SH-120-X (W) (C) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.31 37 1670 60 12 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-25-SP-SH-277-X (W) (C) SP 228mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.17 45 1650 60 12 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-45-P4-STD-120-X (W) (C) PSC 250mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.45 54 1550 69.3 19 lbs -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 40 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-45-P4-STD-277-X (W) (C) PSC 250mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.2 45 1630 69.3 19 lbs -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 40 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-60-P4-STD-120-X (W) (C) PSC 330mm 120VAC, 60Hz 1.35 162 1489 75.2 38 lbs -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 167˚F (75˚ C) 60 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
D-60-P4-STD-277-X (W) (C) PSC 330mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.68 170 1660 75.2 38 lbs -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 167˚F (75˚ C) 60 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
D-15-EC-STD-100-130-X-CON (W) (C) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.15 18 1170 62 15 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
D-15-EC-STD-200-250-X-CON (W) (C) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.08 11 1260 62 15 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
D-15-EC-SH-100-130-X-CON (W) (C) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.15 18 1170 62 12 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
D-15-EC-SH-200-250-X-CON (W) (C) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.08 11 1260 62 12 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
D-25-EC-STD-100-130-X-CON (W) (C) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.46 31 1640 69 15 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-25-EC-STD-200-250-X-CON (W) (C) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.26 30 1700 69 15 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-25-EC-SH-100-130-X-CON (W) (C) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.46 31 1640 69 12 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-25-EC-SH-200-250-X-CON (W) (C) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.26 30 1700 69 12 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
D-45-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (C) EC 250mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 1.9 154 2789 85.7 19 lbs -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) 45 FT CEILING, 1500FT2
D-45-EC-STD-200-277-X (W) (C) EC 250mm 200-277VAC, 60Hz 1.4 175 3050 85.7 19 lbs -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) 45 FT CEILING, 1500FT2
D-60-EC-STD-100-130-X (W) (C) EC 330mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 1.8 143 1605 78.2 38 lbs -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 140˚ F (60˚ C) 60 FT CEILING, 2000FT2
PEARL
P-S3-SP-STD-120-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.14 16 860 41.8 6 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 10 FT CEILING, 500FT2
P-S2-SP-STD-120-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.18 18 1057 47.3 6 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) UP TO 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
P-S1-SP-STD-120-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.32 38 1670 60 6 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) UP TO 22 FT CEILING, 1200 FT2
P-S1-SP-STD-277-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.17 45 1650 60 6 lbs.  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) UP TO 22 FT CEILING, 1200 FT2
P-E1-STD-100-130-X-CON (W) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.46 31 1640 69 6 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 22 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
P-E1-STD-200-250-X-CON (W) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.26 30 1640 69 6 lbs. -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 22 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
RETAIL
R-20-EC-STD-100-130-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.53 35 1580 65 6 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 20 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
R-20-EC-STD-200-250-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.35 32 1700 65 6 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 20 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
R-20-EC-NA-100-130-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.53 35 1580 65 6 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 20 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
R-20-EC-NA-200-250-X-CON (W) (G) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.35 32 1700 65 6 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 20 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
SUSPENDED
S-10-SP-SH-120-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.14 16 860 47.3 15 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 12 FT CEILING, 500FT2
S-15-SP-SH-120-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.18 18 1057 47.3 15 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
S-25-SP-STD-120-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.31 37 1670 60 16 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
S-25-SP-STD-277-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.17 45 1650 60 16 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
S-25-SP-SH-120-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.31 37 1670 60 15 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
S-25-SP-SH-277-X (W) (B) SP 228mm 277VAC, 60Hz 0.17 45 1650 60 15 lbs  -4˚ F (-20˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
S-15-EC-SH-100-130-X-CON (W) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.15 18 1170 62 15 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
S-15-EC-SH-200-250-X-CON (W) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.08 11 1260 62 15 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 15 FT CEILING, 800FT2
S-25-EC-STD-100-130-X-CON (W) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.46 31 1640 69 16 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
S-25-EC-STD-200-250-X-CON (W) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.26 30 1700 69 16 lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
S-25-EC-SH-100-130-X-CON (W) (B) EC 230mm 100-130VAC, 60Hz 0.46 31 1640 69 15lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
S-25-EC-SH-200-250-X-CON (W) (B) EC 230mm 200-250VAC, 60Hz 0.26 30 1700 69 15lbs -22°F (-30°C) to 122°F (50°C) 25 FT CEILING, 1200FT2
AIRIUSFANS.COM  | 23
Series Part Number Color Motor Type Motor Size Input Power Amps Watts RPM Sound Power dB(A)* Weight Operating Tempature Destrat Max Height & Coverage
Q
Q-50-P4-STD-120-X (W) (B) PSC 300mm 120VAC, 60Hz 0.68 81 1580 70.3 22 lbs. -13˚ F (-25˚ C) to 158˚ F (70˚ C) 50 FT CEILING, 2000FT2